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LED Lyte IP blanc chaud
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Reference:

k) Prix:
| Diamétre
/ / o\ Hauteur
‘) Découpe

Matériel

LED

Temp de couleur
Lumen

Courant LED

IP

—— Remarques
x = Cable 1 m incl.
\ Plug&Play
Couplage en série

30mm

LED LYTE IP WW
€ 44,80

30 mm

32 mm

26 mm

Aluminium

1W High Power Luxeon LED
3000 K

63 Lm

350 mA

IP65

32mm 1,Tm
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